
Teamwork Agility Club

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Premier Standard  

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPAD

24011 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaPAD

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPAD

24002 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardPAD

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20072 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraPAD

20071 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPAD

20070 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

20068 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourPAD

20067 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzPAD

20057 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann CrossPAD

20056 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettPAD

20055 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20054 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPAD

20052 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyPAD

20042 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonPAD

20040 Frankie, All American, Melanie BorglundPAD

20039 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloPAD

20038 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallPAD

20036 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyPAD

20030 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrPAD

20021 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPAD

20009 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashPAD

20005 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethPAD

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrPAD

20075 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerPADP

20066 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

20043 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

20037 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

PADP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallPAD

16025 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakPAD

16019 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePAD

16017 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryPAD

16032 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPADP

16031 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PADP

16022 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallPAD

12011 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoPAD

12009 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanPADP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8005 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrPADP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXB

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24016 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourAXB

24015 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24011 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24002 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

20043 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXA

20054 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXA

20042 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonAXA

20032 Foxy, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXA

20072 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraAXB

20071 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20070 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20069 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20068 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXB

20064 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXB

20063 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20060 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXB

20057 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann CrossAXB

20056 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXB

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20055 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20052 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20048 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXB

20047 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20044 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20039 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloAXB

20038 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXB

20036 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20030 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXB

20028 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXB

20021 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20018 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20009 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20006 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20005 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethAXB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20075 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXPB

20066 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20045 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXPB

20037 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert MechanAXA

16016 Amber, Brittany, Irina RybakAXA

16048 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXB

16042 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16035 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXB

16034 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXB

16025 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakAXB

16024 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16019 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16017 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXB

16013 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16012 Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug 

Bellfy

AXB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16001 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

12009 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXB

16044 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16040 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXPB

16039 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16037 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAXPB

16031 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

16030 Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteAXPB

16027 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXPB

16022 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXA

12030 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12025 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12013 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12017 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXPB

12015 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

12003 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAXPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXA

8030 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniAXPA

8019 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8018 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8005 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8022 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXPB

8020 Tank, All American, Judy VedderAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXPB

4003 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXPB

4001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXPB

Premier Jumpers  

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPJD

24011 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaPJD

24010 Henry, Boxer, Juergen HahnPJD

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJD

24002 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardPJD

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20072 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraPJD

20071 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPJD

20070 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPJD

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20068 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourPJD

20067 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzPJD

20057 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann CrossPJD

20054 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPJD

20052 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyPJD

20042 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonPJD

20040 Frankie, All American, Melanie BorglundPJD

20039 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloPJD

20038 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallPJD

20036 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyPJD

20030 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrPJD

20029 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerPJD

20013 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergPJD

20009 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashPJD

20005 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethPJD

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrPJD

20066 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJDP

20043 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPJDP

20037 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

PJDP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha ChiarchiaroPJD

16026 Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallPJD

16025 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakPJD

16019 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePJD

16032 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPJDP

16031 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PJDP

16022 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPJDP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallPJD

12011 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoPJD

12005 Spud, Border Terrier, Janet DexterPJD

12009 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanPJDP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8005 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJA

24010 Henry, Boxer, Juergen HahnAXJA

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24016 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourAXJB

24015 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24011 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24002 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

20043 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20072 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraAXJA

20054 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJA

20035 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAXJA

20029 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerAXJA

20071 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20070 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20069 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20068 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXJB

20064 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJB

20063 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20060 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJB

20057 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann CrossAXJB

20056 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXJB

20055 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20052 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20048 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXJB

20047 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20044 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20042 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonAXJB

20039 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloAXJB

20038 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXJB

20036 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20030 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXJB

20028 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXJB

20021 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20018 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20013 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergAXJB

20009 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20006 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20005 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethAXJB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJB

20075 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAJPB

20066 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20045 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAJPB

20037 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert MechanAXJA

16016 Amber, Brittany, Irina RybakAXJA

16009 Gibbs, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise MondorAXJA

16048 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXJB

16042 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16035 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

16034 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXJB

16025 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakAXJB

16024 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16019 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16017 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXJB

16013 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16012 Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug 

Bellfy

AXJB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16001 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12009 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXJB

16044 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16040 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAJPB

16039 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16037 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAJPB

16031 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

16030 Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteAJPB

16027 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAJPB

16022 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12025 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12013 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXJB

12017 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAJPB

12015 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

12003 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniAJPA

8019 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8018 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8008 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXJB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8005 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8001 Asher, Scottish Terrier,  Beth CharetteAXJB

8022 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAJPB

8020 Tank, All American, Judy VedderAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAJPB

4003 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAJPB

4001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAJPB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


